
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1749
Tanggal 2025-06-10
Penerima ERYA SEPTICAHYANI - HAIER CIKARANG
Alamat Cikarang

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui Bu Erya di CN5 , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 27/05/25 SPM-24888 83401859 10496355 JAKBAR PT MAJU JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 07/06/25

2 27/05/25 SPM-24889 83401966 10496401 JAKBAR PT MAJU JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 YUDA B 9059 JYV 07/06/25

3 27/05/25 SPM-24887 83402668 10496739 JAKBAR PT MAJU JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 07/06/25

4 27/05/25 SPM-24888 83402676 10496740 JAKBAR PT MAJU JAYA ELEKTRONIK 15 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 07/06/25

5 27/05/25 SPM-24886 83403235 10496744 JAKBAR PT MAJU JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 07/06/25

6 05/06/25 SPM-25062 83415751 10502467 BEKASI PT. SUMBER IRAMA SEJAHTER 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/06/25

7 05/06/25 SPM-25062 83415003 10501584 BEKASI PT. SUMBER IRAMA SEJAHTER 3 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/06/25

8 05/06/25 SPM-25062 83416101 10501583 BEKASI PT. SUMBER IRAMA SEJAHTER 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/06/25

9 05/06/25 SPM-25062 83414759 10501581 BEKASI PT. SUMBER IRAMA SEJAHTER 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/06/25

10 05/06/25 SPM-25062 83416100 10501583 BEKASI PT. SUMBER IRAMA SEJAHTER 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/06/25

11 27/05/25 SPM-24883 83406928 10499004 TANGERANG PT. NAGA TIMUR MANDIRI 20 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 05/06/25

12 27/05/25 SPM-24883 83407001 10499077 TANGERANG PT. NAGA TIMUR MANDIRI 21 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 05/06/25

13 07/06/25 SPM-25096 83421360 10304415 TANGSEL PT BAHAGIA SUKSES SENTOSA 50 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 07/06/25

14 07/06/25 SPM-25094 83411131 10499690 TANGERANG PT EVEREST ELECTRONIC 100 ERNIS SIMANJUNTAK B 9894 JYU 07/06/25

15 07/06/25 SPM-25094 83409008 10499661 TANGERANG PT EVEREST ELECTRONIC 160 ERNIS SIMANJUNTAK B 9894 JYU 07/06/25

16 05/06/25 SPM-25057 83409005 10499660 TANGERANG PT EVEREST ELECTRONIC 160 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 05/06/25

17 28/05/25 SPM-24893 83378989 10486692 JAKUT PT LENTERA JAYA MAJU 40 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 07/06/25

18 31/05/25 SPM-24984 83378989 10486692 JAKUT PT LENTERA JAYA MAJU 100 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 07/06/25

19 06/06/25 SPM-25077 83378989 10486692 JAKUT PT LENTERA JAYA MAJU 101 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 07/06/25

20 26/04/25 SPM-24140 83378956 10486685 JAKUT PT LENTERA JAYA MAJU 60 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 27/05/25

21 27/05/25 SPM-25097 83378956 10486685 JAKUT PT LENTERA JAYA MAJU 50 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 27/05/25

22 27/05/25 SPM-25098 83378956 10486685 JAKUT PT LENTERA JAYA MAJU 25 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 27/05/25
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23 06/06/25 SPM-25079 83418631 10503739 BEKASI PT GLOBAL DIGITAL NIAGA T 56 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 07/06/25

24 06/06/25 SPM-25078 83418609 10502596 BEKASI PT GLOBAL DIGITAL NIAGA T 112 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 07/06/25

25 06/06/25 SPM-25079 83418609 10502596 BEKASI PT GLOBAL DIGITAL NIAGA T 88 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 07/06/25

26 04/06/25 SPM-25049 83418610 10502597 BEKASI PT GLOBAL DIGITAL NIAGA T 100 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 05/06/25

27 04/06/25 SPM-25050 83418610 10502597 BEKASI PT GLOBAL DIGITAL NIAGA T 100 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 05/06/25

28 05/06/25 SPM-25059 83419709 10503880 BOGOR PT. INDOMARCO PRISMATAMA 2 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 05/06/25

29 05/06/25 SPM-25059 83419708 10503877 BOGOR PT. INDOMARCO PRISMATAMA 2 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 05/06/25

30 05/06/25 SPM-25059 83419711 10503882 BOGOR PT. INDOMARCO PRISMATAMA 1 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 05/06/25

31 05/06/25 SPM-25059 83419710 10503881 BOGOR PT. INDOMARCO PRISMATAMA 22 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 05/06/25

32 05/06/25 SPM-25069 83419772 10503862 BANDUNG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 2 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 05/06/25

33 05/06/25 SPM-25069 83419794 10503913 BANDUNG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 3 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 05/06/25

34 05/06/25 SPM-25069 83419791 10503908 BANDUNG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 20 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 05/06/25

35 05/06/25 SPM-25069 83419774 10503865 BANDUNG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 2 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 05/06/25

36 05/06/25 SPM-25069 83419896 10503924 BANDUNG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 20 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 05/06/25

37 05/06/25 SPM-25075 83419788 10503904 CIANJUR PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 73 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 05/06/25

38 05/06/25 SPM-25076 83419788 10503904 CIANJUR PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 96 YUDA B 9059 JYV 05/06/25

39 05/06/25 SPM-25075 83414144 10501727 CIANJUR PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 10 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 05/06/25

40 05/06/25 SPM-25075 83414150 10501733 CIANJUR PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 7 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 05/06/25

41 05/06/25 SPM-25075 83414146 10501729 CIANJUR PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 2 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 05/06/25

42 05/06/25 SPM-25075 83419773 10503863 CIANJUR PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 2 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 05/06/25

43 05/06/25 SPM-25076 83419790 10503906 CIANJUR PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 10 YUDA B 9059 JYV 05/06/25

44 05/06/25 SPM-25076 83419793 10503911 CIANJUR PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 2 YUDA B 9059 JYV 05/06/25

45 05/06/25 SPM-25058 83419797 10503919 BOGOR PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 26 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 05/06/25

46 04/06/25 SPM-25054 83417756 10503172 BANDUNG PT HOME CENTER INDONESIA 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 04/06/25

47 04/06/25 SPM-25054 83417750 10503162 BANDUNG PT HOME CENTER INDONESIA 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 04/06/25

48 03/06/25 SPM-25029 83417845 10503390 TANGERANG PT. HOME CENTER INDONESIA 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 03/06/25

49 03/06/25 SPM-25029 83417846 10503391 TANGERANG PT. HOME CENTER INDONESIA 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 03/06/25

50 07/06/25 SPM-25095 83421357 10504145 JAKUT PT PIXEL PERDANA JAYA 100 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 07/06/25

51 04/06/25 SPM-25053 83416867 10502943 JAKPUS PT TRIJAYA ABADI PERKASA 200 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 04/06/25

52 06/06/25 SPM-25080 83418631 10503739 BEKASI PT GLOBAL DIGITAL NIAGA T 144 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 06/06/25

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2025-06-12 19:07:52 Total 2,166
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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